@ bank JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

June 2019

DATES ADMINISTRATOR
Payment Date: Jun 20, 2019 First Payment Date: Jun 17, 2006
Prior Payment: May 22, 2019 Closing Date: May 17, 2006 Name: Meghan McCollough
Next Payment: Jul 22, 2019 Cut-off Date: May 17, 2006 Title: Account Administrator
Record Date: May 31, 2019 Final Distribution Date: Oct 18, 2052
Address: 190 S La Salle St
Chicago, lllinois 60603
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Pass-Through

Rate
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
5.74178%
0.00000%

Totals:

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

STATEMENT TO CERTIFICATEHOLDERS

PAYMENT DETAIL

Original Beginning Principal Interest
Balance Balance Distribution Distribution
340,539,000.00 6,443,949.15 5,981.96 30,833.12
90,374,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27,505,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17,027,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,894,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,894,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,548,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,204,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9,168,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,894,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,275,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,584,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
523,906,500.00 6,443,949.15 5,981.96 30,833.12

Total
Distribution
36,815.08
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36,815.08

Realized
Loss
21,152.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21,152.30

June 2019

Ending
Balance
6,416,814.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6,416,814.89
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CUSIP
48123HAA1 / UAB208AA7
48123HAA1 / UAB208AA7
48123HAC7 / U48208AC3
48123HADS5 / U48208AD1
48123HAE3 / U48208AE9
48123HAFO / U48208AF6
48123HAGS / U48208AG4
48123HAH6 / U48208AH2
48123HAJ2 / U48208AJ8
48123HAK9 / U48208AK5
48123HAL7 / U48208AL3
48123HAMS / U48208AM1

48123HAN3

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

Beginning
Balance
18.92279342
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

STATEMENT TO CERTIFICATEHOLDERS

FACTOR DETAIL

Principal
Distribution
0.01756616
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Interest
Distribution
0.09054210
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Total
Distribution
0.10810827
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Realized
Loss
0.06211417
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

June 2019

Ending
Balance
18.84311309
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Page 2 of 12



(Ebank

A r X « I @ Mmoo

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

STATEMENT TO CERTIFICATEHOLDERS

PRINCIPAL DETAIL

Rated
Final Beginning Principal Realized
Maturity Balance Distribution Loss
10/18/2052 6,443,949.15 5,981.96 21,152.30
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
10/18/2052 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals: 6,443,949.15 5,981.96 21,152.30

Ending

Balance

6,416,814.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6,416,814.89

Cumulative
Loss
175,786,638.36
90,374,000.00
27,505,000.00
17,027,000.00
5,894,000.00
5,894,000.00
6,548,000.00
7,204,000.00
9,168,000.00
5,894,000.00
3,275,000.00
4,584,500.00
0.00

359,154,138.36

June 2019
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Totals:

Accrued
Certificate
Interest
30,833.12
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,833.12

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

Net Prepay
Interest
Shortfall
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

STATEMENT TO CERTIFICATEHOLDERS

INTEREST DETAIL

Distributable
Interest
Amount
30,833.12
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,833.12

Recovery
of Prior Loss
Amounts
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Current
Interest
Shortfalls
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Prepayment
Premiums
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Interest
Distribution
Amount
30,833.12
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,833.12

Cumulative
Unpaid Interest
Shortfall
0.00
5,005,735.31
3,246,619.70
1,970,853.25
610,180.59
589,099.80
667,261.39
718,637.83
892,201.17
569,698.48
325,303.16
487,464.69
0.00

15,083,055.37

June 2019
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Funds Collection

Interest
Current Scheduled Interest 30,897.55
Current Interest Shortfalls (13,700.18)
PPIS / PPIE 0.00
Prepayment Premiums 0.00
Total Interest Collected 17,197.37
Principal
Total Principal Collected 19,682.15
Total Collections 36,879.52

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

RECONCILIATION OF FUNDS

Funds Distribution

Fees

Trustee Fee

Additional Expenses

Additional Trust Fund Expenses

Payments to Certificateholders

Interest Distribution
Principal Distribution
Prepayment Premiums

Payments to Certificateholders

Total Distribution

Net Difference:

June 2019

64.44

0.00

30,833.12
5,981.96
0.00

36,815.08

36,879.52

0.00

Page 5 of 12



@bank JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

RATING INFORMATION

June 2019

Moody's Investors Service, Inc. Standard & Poor's Rating Services
Class CcusiP Orig Rating Current Change Date Orig Rating Current Change Date
A-1 36228CYQ0 Aaa Ca 13-Apr-18 N/A N/A N/A
A-2 36228CYS6 Aa2 WR 21-Nov-14 N/A N/A N/A
36228CYU1 A2 WR 10-Dec-13 N/A N/A N/A
C 36228CYW7 A3 WR 4-Sep-14 N/A N/A N/A
D 36228CYY3 Baa1 WR 21-Feb-13 N/A N/A N/A
E 36228CZA4 Baa2 WR 21-Feb-13 N/A N/A N/A
F 36228CZC0 Baa3 WR 21-Feb-13 N/A N/A N/A
G 36228CZE6 Ba1 NR 21-Feb-13 N/A N/A N/A
H 36228CZG1 Ba2 WR 21-Feb-13 N/A N/A N/A
J 36228CzJ5 Ba3 WR 21-Mar-12 N/A N/A N/A
K 36228CZL0 B1 WR 21-Mar-12 N/A N/A N/A
L 36228CZN6 B2 WR 21-Mar-12 N/A N/A N/A
R 9ABS28965 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Asset Status Legend N - Notched / Implied Rating CW- - Credit Watch with negative implications
E - Credit Estimate CW+ - Credit Watch with positive implications
S - Shadow Rated DEF - In Default

NR-Designates that the class was not rated by the rating agency

(1) Current ratings provided on this report are based on information provided by the applicable rating agency via electronic transmission. It shall be understood that this transmission will generally have been provided to US Bank within 30
days of the payment date listed on this statement. Because ratings may have changed during the 30 day window, or may not be provided by the rating agency in an electronic format and therefore not being updated on this report, US
Bank recommends that investors obtain current rating information directly from the rating agency.

Page 6 of 12



(Ebank

Issue ID
BAC06001

ML 2005-LC1
MLO5SMCP1
WBCMT06C23

Totals:

Deling 1 Month
Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

Deling 2 Months
Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ASSET BACKED FACTS - CURRENT (PART I)

Deling 3+ Months
Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreclosure

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

REO
Balance
0.00
3,881,844
27,699,045
0.00

31,580,889

Modifications

Balance

0.00

0.00

Current Loss
Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

June 2019

Cum. Loss
Amount
118,168,039
52,688,318
47,559,527
264,521,138

482,937,022

Page 7 of 12



@bank JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

June 2019
ASSET BACKED FACTS - CURRENT (PART Il)

Original Mortgage Pool (1) Current Mortgage Pool Payoffs Current Current Trust
Issue ID # Balance # Balance # Balance WAMM WAC Expenses
BAC06001 192 2,035,949,543 1 472,870 - 0.00 20 5.6300%
ML 2005-LC1 142 1,543,274,814 1 3,881,844 - 0.00 - 5.6813%
MLO5SMCP1 111 1,727,865,470 2 28,132,158 - 0.00 -55 5.4538%
WBCMT06C23 305 4,227,095,701 9 35,425,809 = 0.00 -3 5.6982%
Totals: 4 750 9,534,185,528 13 67,912,680 - 0.00

(1) As of the point in time in which the underlying asset was initially brought into the portfolio.

Page 8 of 12



@bank JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

June 2019
ASSET BACKED FACTS - 15 MONTH HISTORICAL LOAN STATUS SUMMARY
30 Days Delinq 60 Days Delinq 90+ Days Delinq Foreclosure/Bkcy REO Ending Prepayments Modified Current

Month Count Balance Count Balance Count Balance Count Balance Count Balance Count Balance Count Balance Loans Loss

Jun 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27,699,045 2 31,580,889 13 67,912,680 0 0 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 40.7862% 46.5021% 0.3561% 0.0000%

May 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27,699,045 2 31,580,889 13 68,115,982 0 0 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 40.6645% 46.3634% 0.3572% 0.0000%

Apr 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27,699,045 3 31,580,889 21 111,680,162 1 34,498,923 0 57,993,822
0.0000% 0.0000% 0.0000% 24.8021% 28.2779% 0.5455% 30.8908%

Mar 2019 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 2 31,580,889 3 89,574,710 23 204,653,416 0 0 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 28.3375% 15.4314% 43.7689% 0.9997% 0.0000%

Feb 2019 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 2 31,580,889 2 85,692,867 23 205,232,882 0 0 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 28.2575% 15.3878% 41.7539% 1.0026% 0.0000%

Jan 2019 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 2 31,580,889 2 85,692,867 23 205,928,999 0 0 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 28.1620% 15.3358% 41.6128% 1.0060% 0.0000%

Dec 2018 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 2 31,580,889 2 85,692,867 23 206,317,611 1 14,000,000 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 28.1090% 15.3069% 41.5344% 1.0079% 6.7856%

Nov 2018 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 2 31,684,433 2 85,796,412 34 246,994,223 1 39,037,781 0 57,151,439
0.0000% 0.0000% 23.4798% 12.8280% 34.7362% 0.8959% 15.8051%

Oct 2018 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 2 31,783,305 5 90,842,085 37 372,073,038 2 14,615,206 0 1,331,163
0.0000% 0.0000% 15.5866% 8.5422% 24.4151% 1.1425% 3.9280%

Sep 2018 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 2 31,885,935 5 106,753,900 41 403,502,231 0 0 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 14.3726% 7.9022% 26.4568% 1.2390% 0.0000%

Aug 2018 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 3 60,085,887 4 78,749,809 41 404,500,646 0 0 0 9,299,720
0.0000% 0.0000% 14.3371% 14.8543% 19.4684% 1.1859% 0.0000%

Jul 2018 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 3 60,280,834 5 88,049,529 42 414,794,900 1 0 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 13.9813% 14.5326% 21.2272% 1.2161% 0.0000%

Jun 2018 0 0 0 0 1 57,993,822 4 108,396,276 8 117,067,561 71 547,618,623 0 0 0 88,763,027
0.0000% 0.0000% 10.5901% 19.7941% 21.3775% 1.3489% 0.0000%

May 2018 0 0 0 0 2 102,681,322 4 108,969,592 8 166,752,182 73 723,426,983 2 5,727 0 0
0.0000% 0.0000% 14.1937% 15.0629% 23.0503% 1.7820% 0.0007%

Apr 2018 0 0 0 0 2 102,681,322 4 109,556,162 8 166,872,400 75 727,751,060 1 0 0 4,958,228
0.0000% 0.0000% 14.1094% 15.0540% 22.9298% 1.7926% 0.0000%

Page 9 of 12
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CuUsIP
05947U6G8
225470NZ2
46625YYHO
46625YYK3
59022HNMO
59022HHV7
617451DA4
61746WXB1
92976BAC6
92976BAD4
92976BEJ7
92976BEL2

Issue Name
BAC06001 G
CSF05C06 J

JPMMT 2005-LDP5 J
JPMMT 2005-LDP5 K
ML 2005-LC1 H
MLO5MCP1 H
MS06TOP21 G
MSDW 2002-1Q3 F
WBCMT05C21 G
WBCMT05C21 H
WBCMT06C23 H
WBCMT06C23 J

Payment
Date

10-Jun-19

12-Jun-19
12-Jun-19
12-Jun-19

17-Jun-19
17-Jun-19
17-Jun-19
17-Jun-19

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

UNDERLYING SECURITIES - PARTIES TO EACH UNDERLYING SERIES

Trustee

Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.
Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.

US Bank Corp Trust Services
US Bank Corp Trust Services
US Bank Corp Trust Services

Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.
Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.

US Bank Corp Trust Services

Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.
Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.
Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.
Wells Fargo Bank Northwest, N.A.

Master
Servicer

Bank of America N.A.
KeyBank Real Estate Capital
Midland Loan Servicing Inc.
Midland Loan Servicing Inc.
Capmark Finance Inc
Midland Loan Servicing Inc.
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
Capmark Finance Inc
Wachovia Bank, N.A.
Wachovia Bank, N.A.
Wachovia Bank, N.A.
Wachovia Bank, N.A.

Special
Servicer

Midland Loan Servicing Inc.
Torchlight Loan Services, LLC
CW Capital

CW Capital

LNR Partners

Midland Loan Servicing Inc.
Centerline Capital Group
CW Capital

LNR Partners

LNR Partners

LNR Partners

LNR Partners

% of Class
in Deal

25.5192%
28.3930%
35.6683%
25.3435%
28.2207%
22.3820%
9.6899%
29.3169%
24.6139%
22.1528%
9.4566%
13.7549%

June 2019

Pledged
Certificate
Pass-Thru Rate

5.7029%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
5.6593%
5.6034%
5.7674%
0.0000%
5.2870%
5.2870%
5.8677%
5.8677%
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CusIP
05947U6G8
225470NZ2
46625YYHO
46625YYK3
59022HNMO
59022HHV7
617451DA4
61746WXB1
92976BAC6
92976BAD4
92976BEJ7
92976BEL2

Totals:

Collateral Description
BAC06001 G
CSF05C06 J

JPMMT 2005-LDP5 J
JPMMT 2005-LDP5 K
ML 2005-LC1 H
MLO5MCP1 H
MS06TOP21 G
MSDW 2002-1Q3 F
WBCMT05C21 G
WBCMT05C21 H
WBCMT06C23 H
WBCMT06C23 J

12

Coupon
5.7029%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
5.6593%
5.6034%
5.7674%
0.0000%
5.2870%
5.2870%
5.8677%
5.8677%

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

June 2019

POOLED CERTIFICATES - PAYMENT SUMMARY
Current Cumulative
Beginning Expected Interest Principal Total Realized Ending Interest Principal
Balance Interest Payment Payment Distribution Loss/(Gain) Balance Loss/(Gain) Losses
126,400.35 600.70 600.70 5,727.71 6,328.41 0.00 120,672.64 0.00 5,233,267.51
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,095,482.87 5,166.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,095,482.87 5,166.35 1,680,360.01
1,835,466.77 8,5670.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,452.11 1,828,014.66 8,5670.76 3,034,485.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00
3,297,789.48 16,125.48 16,125.48 13,954.44 30,079.92 0.00 3,283,835.04 0.00 0.00
88,809.68 434.26 471.19 0.00 471.19 0.00 88,809.68 -36.93 7,757,980.84
6,443,949.15 30,897.55 17,197.37 19,682.15 36,879.52 7,452.11 6,416,814.89 13,700.18 35,706,093.70
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Issue ID

BAC06001 G
CSF05C06 J

JPMMT 2005-LDP5 J
JPMMT 2005-LDP5 K
ML 2005-LC1 H
MLO5MCP1 H
MS06TOP21 G
MSDW 2002-1Q3 F
WBCMT05C21 G
WBCMT05C21 H
WBCMT06C23 H
WBCMT06C23 J

Asset Status Legend

cusip

05947U6G8
225470NZ2
46625YYHO
46625YYK3
59022HNMO
59022HHV7
617451DA4
61746WXB1
92976BAC6
92976BAD4
92976BEJ7
92976BEL2

Rating

NR
NR
WD
WD
NR
NR
NR
NR
D

D

NR
NR

JPMorgan-CIBC Commercial Mortgage-Backed Securities Trust 2006-RR1

Status

Fitch

Date

3-Apr-19
3-Apr-19

26-Jul-18
26-Jul-18

N - Notched / Implied Rating
E - Credit Estimate
S - Shadow Rated

NR-Designates that the class was not rated by the rating agency
(1) Ratings are as provided by Bloomberg

UNDERLYING SECURITIES - RATINGS

Rating

C
WR
WR
WR
Ca
C
WR
WR
WR
WR
Caa2
WR

CwW-
CwW+
DEF

Moody's

Status

- Credit Watch with negative implications
- Credit Watch with positive implications

- In Default

Date

22-Mar-18
30-Oct-18
19-Nov-18
19-Nov-18
23-Aug-18
14-Jun-18
25-Apr-19
24-Jun-18
11-Jul-18

11-Jul-18

24-Aug-18
21-Aug-17

Rating

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Status

S&P

Date

18-Feb-15
18-Feb-15
22-Mar-17
17-Jun-16
10-Dec-15
18-Feb-15
16-Apr-18
10-Jul-18

10-Jul-18

17-Jun-16
3-Oct-17

16-Sep-15

Rating

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Status

DBRS

June 2019

Date
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